Form For Filing Rate Schedules	For_	For Entire Area Served  Community, Town or City			
		C. NOSHE			
DXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC.  Name of Issuing Corporation		CANCELLING P. S. C. NOSHEET NO			
Mame of Issuing Corporation					
	FICATION OF SERVICE				
			RATE PER UNI	r	
RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all ter  AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For all					
RATE	BASE RATE	GAS COST RECOV	ERY		
FIRST 1 MCF	\$5.11	\$7.0006	\$12.1106		
OVER 1 MCF	\$4.2599	\$7.0006	\$11.2605		
MINIMUM BILL			\$12.1106		
·					
				C	
			:	101	
		PUBLIC SERVICE OF KENTU	JCK/Y		
DATE OF ISSUE June 28, 2005	DATE EFFECTIV	101100711111000	7-KAR 5:011	_	
ISSUED BY Stell Brankern Name of Officer	TITLE Presi	25 7	9 (1)	-	
Issued by authority of an Order of	f the Public Service Com		)	1	

Form For Filing Rate Schedules		For Entire Area Served		
		Community, Town o		
		P. S. C. NO		
		SHEE	SHEET NO.	
Name of Issuing Corporation		CANCELLING P. S. C. NOSHEET NO		
CLAS	SIFICATION OF SE	ERVICE	-	
			RATE PER UNI	
RATE SCHEDULE: Applicable in all	territory served by C	ompany.		
AVAILABILITY OF SERVICE: For a	ll residential and con	nmercial purposes.		
RATE	BASE RATE	GAS COST RECOVERY		
FIRST 1 MCF	\$5.11	\$10.5543	\$15.6643	
OVER 1 MCF	\$4.2599	\$10.5543	\$14.8142	
MINIMUM BILL			\$15.6643	
		PUBLIC SERVICE C		
		OF KENTU		
		1/1/2005		
ATE OF ISSUE December 20, 2004	DATE EFFI	ECTIVE PUBSANITYO 1907	(1) 5:011	
SSUED BY Estile Branta	m_ TITLE _ I	resident		
Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order	of the Dublic Comic	a DBV	C	
Case No. 2004-00487	Dated	December 17, 2004	ector 1	

Form For Filing Rate Schedules		For	For ENTIRE AREA SERVED  Community, Town or City  P. S. C. NO		
		1.01			
		P. S. 0			
			CANCELLING P. S. C. NO		
	AUXIER ROAD GAS COMPANY, INC.  Name of Issuing Corporation				
			SHE	EET NO.	
	CLASSI	FICATION OF SERVIO	CE		
				RATE PER UNIT	
				- Lat Olli	
RATE S	CHEDULE: Applicable in all ter	ritory served by Compa	ny.		
AVAILA	ABILITY OF SERVICE: For all	residential and commerc	cial purposes.		
RATE		BASE RATE	GAS COST RECOV	ERY	
	FIRST 1 MCF	\$5.11		\$12.2531	
		\$4.2599		\$11.4030	
	OVER 1 MCF	34.2377	\$7.1431	711.4030	
	MINIMUM BILL			\$12.2531	
		1			
		0,3005			
		//			
		, F	PUBLIC SERVICE ( OF KENTU		
			EFFECTI 10/1/200	VE	
DATE OF ISSUE	October 18, 2004	DATE EFFECTIV	E PURSUADET 0 80	7 <b>2004</b> 5:011	
ISSUED BY	still Branham	TITLE Presi	Ldent	9(1)	
	Name of Officer Issued by authority of an Order of	f the Public Service CR	500	in	
	004-00346	_ Dated Septe	ember 29,9041004		